1
A P P L I C AT I O N RTD4
 ISO 9001:2008 CO.
RTD ASSEMBLY WITH ADJUSTABLE THREADED CONNECTION
Applica�on :
Such design is generaly used in all industries, machinery
manufactures, bearing temp measurement etc.

Code
10
(Ordering Example)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 AL = 300ACASWP31663WB(Pt-100) DST 1
14
6
Sheath DiameterCode
6
3
3/ 2.8
6
6/ 5
8
8/ 5
3.0 mm
3.0/ 2.8 mm*
6.0 mm
6.0/ 5.0 mm*
8.0 mm
8.0/ 5.0 mm*
Consult factory for other diameter.
* RTD Element will be enclosed in
Ø3.0 mm SS 316 sheath & Extended  by
Ø2.8 mm Mineral Insulated lead out cable.
No. Of Conduit Entry/Entries
Other, Please Specify
Two2
Code
One1
9
½”NPT(M)
½" BSP(M)
3/4"NPT(M)
3/4” BSP(M)
Other, Please Specify
15N
15B
20N
20B
Process conn. “P”Code
13
Sheath Material
SS 316
Code
7316